Super Nations Aton Cup Fraport

Varna, 27. - 28.8.2022

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava"

PK ORCA Bratislava

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava"

Men
BENA Ondrej

BENEDEK Alan

BOHAC Richard

CECH Dalibor Jozef

DURCI Martin

FEKETE Samuel

GAJARSKY Oliver

GODARSKY Simon

JAKUBAC Erik

JAKUBEC Jakub

JAVORCIK Jakub

JEDLICKA Adam

KACANI Adrian

08

07

06

09

07

06

07

05

06

08

08

09

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

SVK21549 50m Freestyle (13)

100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

SVK12951 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

SVK17120 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

SVK16598 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

SVK17626 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

SVK17243 100m Freestyle (20)
200m Freestyle (30)
400m Freestyle (3)

SVK25362 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
50m Backstroke (15)

SVK17239 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

SVK20410 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

SVK15436 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

SVK17238 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

SVK17255 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

SVK18406 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

29.19

1:04.04
1:10.36

26.49
58.36
1:06.24

28.74
1:03.51
1:15.04

30.27
1:06.69
1:23.43

31.44
1:13.14
1:19.87

58.84
2:03.65
4:22.02

32.59
1:16.45
48.80

25.94
57.77
1:09.92

27.81
1:02.08
1:18.61

27.02
58.50
1:17.50

26.09
57.82
1:08.61

29.40
1:06.92
1:17.76

34.72
1:14.20
1:29.32

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Backstroke (26)
100m Butterfly (7)

50m Breaststroke (24)
100m Breaststroke (32)

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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Super Nations Aton Cup Fraport

Varna, 27. - 28.8.2022

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava"

KAJAN Maxim

YB

09

KASHTANOV Volodymyr 05

KOLLAR Milos

KRISTOF Matias Odrej

MACASEK Jakub

MITTHEISS Adam

NEMEC Radoslav

OCKO Samuel

SALAY Peter

SEBAN Adam

SEDLAK Samuel

Women

BLSTAKOVA Zuzana

CEBIKOVA Nina

GAVRAN Lea

GROZAJOVA Lea

HORNAKOVA Nadine

JAKUBCOVA Bianka

08

09

06

08

08

06

08

06

08

08

07

07

07

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

SVK18424 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

SVK18199 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

SVK18407 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

SVK21950 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

SVK18408 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

SVK15452 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)

100m Backstroke (26)

SVK17727 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

SVK20600 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

SVK18898 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

SVK17246 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

SVK13882 50m Freestyle (13)
100m Freestyle (20)
100m Backstroke (26)

SVK17723 50m Freestyle (14)
100m Freestyle (21)
100m Backstroke (27)

SVK19841 50m Freestyle (14)
100m Freestyle (21)
100m Backstroke (27)

SVK16990 50m Freestyle (14)
100m Freestyle (21)
100m Backstroke (27)

SVK15804 50m Freestyle (14)
100m Freestyle (21)
100m Backstroke (27)

SVK17258 50m Freestyle (14)
100m Freestyle (21)
100m Backstroke (27)

SVK19432 50m Freestyle (14)
100m Freestyle (21)
100m Backstroke (27)

28.31
1:02.88
1:12.14

30.03
1:06.76
1:23.93

27.58
1:00.62
1:13.40

27.92
1:01.23
1:15.63

29.35
1:04.76
1:14.40

28.13
1:01.30

1:09.56

27.52
1:00.36
1:05.44

28.10
1:01.89
1:06.15

26.08
58.01
1:17.76

30.44
1:06.09
1:17.96

26.11
57.97
1:06.60

31.29
1:10.02
1:24.82

30.31
1:06.90
1:17.87

29.21
1:04.72
1:18.13

29.09
1:02.45
1:11.05

29.34
1:02.10
1:.07.71

31.74
1:08.22
1:21.80

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Breaststroke (32)
100m Butterfly (7)

100m Breaststroke (33)
100m Butterfly (8)

100m Breaststroke (33)
100m Butterfly (8)

100m Breaststroke (33)
100m Butterfly (8)

100m Breaststroke (33)
100m Butterfly (8)

100m Breaststroke (33)
100m Butterfly (8)

100m Breaststroke (33)
100m Butterfly (8)

1:21.70
1:16.34

1:32.38
1:11.81

1:27.45
1:07.34

1:32.26
1:10.65

1:31.70
1:13.24

1:20.08
1:09.42

1:19.41
B 1:04.70

1:14.66
1:09.27

1:13.07
1:05.59

1:39.53
1:19.40

1:11.57
1:12.70

1:37.52
1:19.41

1:31.62
1:27.24

NT
1:17.43

1:19.13
1:10.92

1:25.81
1:09.71

1:36.32
1:29.65

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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Super Nations Aton Cup Fraport

Varna, 27. - 28.8.2022

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub ORCA Bratislava"

KOMISSAROVA Anna

KRISTOFOVA A.

MATTOVA Stella Sofia

POLIACIKOVA Kristina

ROMANOVA Viktoria

SLOVAKOVA Sabina

TOTHOVA Rebeca

ZVANCIGEROVA Lucia

Relays

PK ORCA Bratislava 1
PK ORCA Bratislava 2
PK ORCA Bratislava 3
PK ORCA Bratislava 1
PK ORCA Bratislava 2
PK ORCA Bratislava 3
PK ORCA Bratislava 1
PK ORCA Bratislava 2
PK ORCA Bratislava 1
PK ORCA Bratislava 2
PK ORCA Bratislava 1
PK ORCA Bratislava 2
PK ORCA Bratislava 3

YB

09

09

09

06

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

ORCAB

SVK23176 50m Freestyle (14)
100m Freestyle (21)
100m Backstroke (27)

SVK20173 50m Freestyle (14)
100m Freestyle (21)
100m Backstroke (27)

SVK22063 50m Freestyle (14)
100m Freestyle (21)
100m Backstroke (27)

SVK17240 50m Freestyle (14)
100m Freestyle (21)
100m Backstroke (27)

SVK24029 50m Freestyle (14)
100m Freestyle (21)
100m Backstroke (27)

SVK19832 50m Freestyle (14)
100m Freestyle (21)

100m Backstroke (27)

SVK18462 50m Freestyle (14)
100m Freestyle (21)
100m Backstroke (27)

SVK17752 50m Freestyle (14)
100m Freestyle (21)
100m Backstroke (27)

ORCAB 4 x 50m Freestyle (35)
ORCAB 4 x 50m Freestyle (35)
ORCAB 4 x 50m Freestyle (35)
ORCAB 4 x50m Medley (18)
ORCAB 4 x50m Medley (18)
ORCAB 4 x50m Medley (18)
ORCAB 4 x 50m Freestyle (34)
ORCAB 4 x 50m Freestyle (34)
ORCAB 4 x50m Medley (19)
ORCAB 4 x50m Medley (19)
ORCAB 4 x 50m Freestyle (17)
ORCAB 4 x 50m Freestyle (17)
ORCAB 4 x 50m Freestyle (17)

35.43 100m Breaststroke (33)
1:17.42 100m Butterfly (8)
1:32.95

28.75 100m Breaststroke (33)
1:04.54 100m Butterfly (8)
1:17.19

42.60 100m Breaststroke (33)
1:36.97 50m Butterfly (2)
1:40.75

28.46 100m Breaststroke (33)
1:03.00 100m Butterfly (8)
1:10.98

30.57 100m Breaststroke (33)
1:10.04 100m Butterfly (8)
1:24.31

33.41 100m Breaststroke (33)
1:12.25 100m Butterfly (8)
1:20.77

34.05 100m Breaststroke (33)
1:17.05 50m Butterfly (2)
1:24.61

30.69 100m Breaststroke (33)
1:10.86 100m Butterfly (8)
1:20.58

Men Open
Men Open
Men Open
Men Open
Men Open
Men Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Women Open
Mixed Open
Mixed Open
Mixed Open

1:35.09
1:36.00

1:35.36
1:18.52

1:48.56
50.28

1:29.92
1:12.44

1:24.63
1:35.73

1:37.60
1:24.40

1:58.60
46.98

1:28.44
1:20.53

1:48.00
1:52.00
1:56.00
1:58.00
2:11.00
2:25.00
1:56.00
2:05.00
2:12.00
2:25.00
1:52.00
1:56.00
2:00.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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Super Nations Aton Cup Fraport
Varna, 27. - 28.8.2022

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub ORCA SPORT"

Pk Orca Sport

Entry confirmation for "Plavecky klub ORCA SPORT"

Men

ROMAN Viktor 08 ORCAS  SVK19990 50m Freestyle (13) 33.48 100m Backstroke (26) 1:49.26
100m Freestyle (20) 1:17.25 50m Breaststroke (24) 50.85
50m Backstroke (15) 49.64
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